REGIONAL SUMMARY

June 2020

Red Willow-Hitchcock LMA

RED WILLOWAND HITCHCOCK COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade
Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Senices
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and

Waste Management and Remediation Senices
Educational Senices

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Senices

Other Senvices (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

¥k Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20

Preliminary

7,503

7,087
416
5.5

5,894

*kkkk

83

*kkkk

219

*kkkk

368
749
284
*kkkk

*kkkk

25
117

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

759
36
554

226
87
180
1,194

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

7,176

6,926
250
3.5

5,781

kkkkk

82

kkkkk

206

Kkkkk

358
732
278
*kkkk

kkkkk

25
114

k*kkkk

kkkkk

*kkkk

743
34
545

221
86
182
1,180

Month

Jun-19  Change
7,305 327
7,062 161
243 166
3.3 2.0
5,920 113
*kkkk *kkkk
84 1
231 14
*kkkk *kkkk
377 10
737 16
276 6
kkkkk *kkkk
23 0
111 3
*kkkk *kkkk
kkkkk *kkkk
*kkkk *kkkk
743 16
40 2
579 9
233 5
94 1
186 -2
1,192 14

Year Ago
Change

198

25
173
2.2



