

## **Red Willow-Hitchcock LMA**

RED WILLOW AND HITCHCOCK COUNTIES

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	7,503	7,176	7,305	327	198
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	7,087 416 5.5	6,926 250 3.5	7,062 243 3.3	161 166 2.0	25 173 2.2
Nonfarm Employment	5,894	5,781	5,920	113	-26
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	****	****	*****	*****	*****
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities	83 *****	82 *****	84 *****	1 *****	-1 *****
Construction Manufacturing	219 *****	206 *****	231 *****	14 *****	-12 *****
Wholesale Trade	368	358	377	10	-9
Retail Trade	749	732	737	16	12
Transportation and Warehousing	284	278	276	6	8
Information	****	****	****	****	****
Finance and Insurance	****	****	*****	****	****
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	25	25	23	0	2
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	117	114	111	3	6
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and	****	****	****	****	****
Waste Management and Remediation Services	****	****	*****	****	****
Educational Services	****	****	*****	****	****
Health Care and Social Assistance	759	743	743	16	16
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	36	34	40	2	-4
Accommodation and Food Services	554	545	579	9	-25
Other Services (except Public Administration)	226	221	233	5	-7
Federal Government	87	86	94	1	-7
State Government	180	182	186	-2	-6
Local Government	1,194	1,180	1,192	14	2

\*\*\*\*\* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.